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Mother’s Day Out Yearly Calendar 
2021 - 2022

February 9 (Tuesday)			Open House Informational 6:00pm
August 3 (Tuesday)				Teacher Meet & Greet 6:00 pm
August 9 (Monday)			 	MDO Program Begins 3/5-day program
August 10 (Tuesday)			MDO Program Begins 2-day program
August 16 (Monday)			MDO Delayed Program Begins 3/5 day program
August 17 (Tuesday)			MDO Delayed Program Begins 2 day program
September 6(Monday)			MDO Closed for Labor Day
September 9 (Thursday)                              Grandparents’ Day (2 Day a Week Children)
September 10 (Friday)                                  Grandparents’ Day (3/5 Day a Week Children)
TBA						MDO Closed for Church of the King All Staff Function
October 1 (Friday)				MDO Closed for Parish Fair Day
November 19 (Friday)	Thanksgiving Fest for all students -MDO Closed
November 22-26 (Mon.-Fri.)		MDO Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday
November 29 (Monday)			MDO Resumes
December 10 (Friday)	MDO Christmas Program for all students -T/Th students must be checked out after program
December 15 & 16	MDO Christmas Parties (students only)
December 17 – January 2			Closed for Christmas Holidays
January 3 (Monday)			MDO Resumes
January 17 (Monday)			MDO Closed for Martin Luther King Holiday
Feb 28 – March 4 (Mon-Fri)		MDO Closed for Spring Break
[bookmark: _GoBack]March 7 (Monday)				MDO Resumes
April 1-3 (Friday-Sunday)			Spring Art Show (During Easter Weekend Services)
April 15 – April 22 (Fri. – Fri.)                    	MDO Closed for Easter Holidays
April 25 (Monday)				MDO Resumes
TBA     					MDO Closed for Church of the King All Staff Function
May 12 (Thursday)				PreK Graduation 
May 13 (Friday)				Last Day/FUN DAY for all MDO students


We observe most of the St. Tammany Parish Public School holidays, even those that are called at the last minute.  However, we will close whenever the St. Tammany Parish Public Schools announce an emergency school closing. 
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